BIO-DATA

1.	NAME	:	MAITREYEE DAS
2.	FATHER’S NAME	:	BISWANATH DAS
3.	PERMANENT ADDRESS	:	VILL-SAHAPUR BAZARPARA
			P.O-SAHAPUR, P.S-MALDA
			DIST.-MALDA, PIN-732142
4.	DATE OF BIRTH	:	18/02/1988
5.	CONTACT NO.	:	8759540365
6.	EMAIL	:	ayushihaldar79@gmail.com
7.	GENDER	:	FEMALE
8.	RELIGION	:	HINDUISM
9.	CATEGORY	:	GENERAL
10.	NATIONALITY	:	INDIAN
11.	MARITAL STATUS	:	MARRIED
12.	EDUCATIONAL QUALIFICATION	:
	NAME OF THE EXAMINATION
	BOARD/ UNIVERSITY
	YEAR
	TOTAL MARKS
	MARKS OBTAINED
	% OF MARKS

	M.P
	W.B.B.S.E
	2004
	800
	510
	63.75

	H.S
	W.B.C.H.S.E
	2006
	1000
	580
	58

	B.A (HONS.)
	N.B.U
	2009
	800
	392
	49

	M.A (BENGALI)
	B.U
	2011
	800
	405
	50.63

	B.Ed
	U.G.B
	2013
	1000
	664
	66.40



13.	EXTRA QUALIFICATION	:	6 MONTHS BASIC TRAINING OF COMPUTER AND TYPING COURSE.
14.	WORK EXPERIENCE	:	9 YEARS EXPERIENCE AS A ASSISTANT TEACHER OF SARADA SHISHU MANDIR, MALDA.


	I HEREBY DECLARE THAT ALL THE STATEMENTS MENTIONED ABOVE ARE TRUE, COMPLETE & CORRECT TO THE BEST OF MY KNOWLEDGE & BELIEF.





PLACE :					   ______________________
DATE:					  					  SIGNATURE
